

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Tol pvd Road Kadkenwa to parsa,					
Agency - M/s RN construction					
Agg. No - 11/MISD/2024-23					
Date of work start - 27.08.24					
Date of completion - 26.05.25					
Actual Date of completion - 10.12.24					
<u>work done</u>					
① Const of subgrade & earthen					
Shoulder					
	2x5x30.00x0.300x0.300				27.00
	2x10x30.00x0.600x0.300				108.00
	2x20x30.00x0.900x0.300				324.00
	2x10x30.00x0.750x0.300				135.00
					594.00 m ³
	for 100 m lead @ 60%				356.40 m ³
	for 100 m lead @ 40%				237.60 m ³
② brick masonry work in (cm) (1:1) in					
Parapet					
	2x6.00x0.400x0.600				2.88 m ³
③ Plastering with CM (1:4) on					
B/W					

Continuation

Continuation

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

14

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① 125 Cleaning & grubbing road land					
0.240 Ha Vide TMB P- (7)					
@ Rs 76926.08/Ha = Rs					18462.00
② 136 Const. of cutgrade & earthen shoulder (500 m lead)					
356.40 m ³ Vide TMB P- (10)					
@ Rs 180.91/m ³ = Rs					64476.00
③ 137 Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder (500 m lead)					
237.60 m ³ Vide TMB P- (10)					
@ Rs 256.09/m ³ = Rs					60847.00
④ 138 Granular subbase with well graded material (G.S.B. Gr-II)					
13.88 m ³ Vide TMB P- (7)					
@ Rs 4050.82/m ³ = Rs					56225.00
⑤ 139 Water bound macadam with stone screening (WBM Gr-II)					
24.53 m ³ Vide TMB P- (7)					
@ Rs 6335.47/m ³ = Rs					155409.00
⑥ 140 Water bound macadam with stone screening (WBM Gr-III)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(for PCC road)					
149.00 m ² Vide TMB P - (12)					
@ Rs 1005.95/m ² = Rs					149887.00
(19/154) P/v & Siding of typical internally					
Sider board with 1/2"					
2.00 Nos Vide TMB P - (9)					
1.00 No Vide TMB P - (12)					
300 Nos @ Rs 17489.36/No = Rs					52468.00
(20/155) B/M/work in CM (1:3) in parapet					
2.88 m ³ Vide TMB P - (10)					
@ Rs 10223.83/m ³ = Rs					29445.00
(21/156) Plastering with CM (1:4) on					
B/w					
20.16 m ² Vide TMB P - (11)					
@ Rs 273.09/m ² = Rs					5505.00
(22/157) Painting two coats on parapet					
20.16 m ² Vide TMB P - (11)					
@ Rs 129.46/m ² = Rs					2610.00
					Rs 6361269.00
Add labour chgs @ 1% =					Rs 63613.00
Add GST @ 18% =					Rs 1145028.00
Add S.Fee (P-13) =					Rs 59526.00
C/O -					Rs 7629436.00

Continuation

